
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

レフリー： 中村　厚喜夫

順　位　表

第67回全十勝児童スケート選手権123年大会

順位 No.

1年男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2021/12/25

1116

1106

1122

1124

1103

1112

1126

士幌

福澤 蒼二朗　

3-2

松山　開晴

大垣　日々樹

新得

1-3

2-1桶屋　柚騎1113

1125

1127

1133

1131

1117

1107

1108

石川　優月 上士幌

若葉

髙田　葵仁

澤野　琉翔

野口　泰輔

勝尾　謙輔 芽室

高薄　駿

安田　慎二郎

1109

1132

1128

1105

1102

1123

1101

4-6士幌

2-6

2021/12/25 9:36

3 黒

3 黒

4-5

44.19

5 青

記録

32.31

色

2 赤

34.48

35.55

タイム差 備考

2.61

2.17

0.00

37.66 5.35

38.052 赤

3.24

36.78 4.47

1 白

38.39 6.08

5.34

5 青 38.27 5.96

38.22 5.91

38.46 6.15

38.58 6.27

6 黄

6.49

7.24

2 赤 38.80

43.24

39.55

10.93

39.57 7.26

7.4139.72

14.68

6 黄 46.96 14.65

46.993 黒

3 黒 46.19 13.88

11.88

19.31

1 白 47.56 15.25

5 青 51.62

組順位

3-1

平子　綜一郎 若葉 1-1

選手名 所　属

大野 蓮之佑　 上居辺

宮本　俐成 川西

佐藤　季空

2-3

士幌 2-2

木野東 3-4

上士幌

根岸　明正

浦幌

重成　健生

久保　翔意

更別

上野　光輝

士幌飯島　健心

札内南

札内南

1114

遠藤　遥也

清水

士幌

宮浦　稜生 大正

1119

2-5

1-6

柏

浦幌

利別 3-5

清水

宍戸　晃士朗

原　慶治

4 緑

4-1

3-3

4-2

1-2

3-6

4-4

1-4

2-4

4-3

6 黄

34.92

37.65

5 青

4 緑

1 白

4 緑

4 緑

1 白

6 黄

2 赤

5.74

1-5

1 / 1 ページ


