第67回全十勝児童スケート選手権123年大会

順位表

明治北海道十勝オーバル

1年男子250m 2021/12/25

順位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1112	大野 蓮之佑	上居辺	3-1	2 赤	32.31	0.00	
2	1103	平子 綜一郎	若葉	1-1	5 青	34.48	2.17	
3	1122	飯島 健心	士幌	1-2	1白	34.92	2.61	
4	1116	石川 優月	上士幌	4-1	4 緑	35.55	3.24	
5	1124	野口 泰輔	士幌	3-2	5 青	36.78	4.47	
6	1106	澤野 琉翔	札内南	3-3	4 緑	37.65	5.34	
7	1114	大垣 日々樹	札内南	1-3	4 緑	37.66	5.35	
8	1113	桶屋 柚騎	新得	2-1	2 赤	38.05	5.74	
9	1125	松山 開晴	士幌	2-2	6 黄	38.22	5.91	
10	1127	福澤 蒼二朗	上士幌	4-2	5 青	38.27	5.96	
11	1131	勝尾 謙輔	芽室	2-3	1白	38.39	6.08	
12	1117	安田 慎二郎	木野東	3-4	1 白	38.46	6.15	
13	1107	宮浦 稜生	大正	2-4	4 緑	38.58	6.27	
14	1108	宮本 俐成	川西	1-4	2 赤	38.80	6.49	
15	1133	佐藤 季空	士幌	4-3	6 黄	39.55	7.24	
16	1126	高薄 駿	清水	1-5	6 黄	39.57	7.26	
17	1109	髙田 葵仁	浦幌	4-4	2 赤	39.72	7.41	
18	1105	根岸 明正	若葉	4-5	3 黒	43.24	10.93	
19	1102	遠藤 遥也	清水	2-5	3 黒	44.19	11.88	
20	1101	原 慶治	利別	3-5	3 黒	46.19	13.88	
21	1128	重成 健生	柏	3-6	6 黄	46.96	14.65	
22	1132	久保 翔意	浦幌	1-6	3 黒	46.99	14.68	
23	1123	上野 光輝	士幌	4-6	1 白	47.56	15.25	
24	1119	宍戸 晃士朗	更別	2-6	5 青	51.62	19.31	

2021/12/25 9:36